
7^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
3^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Riepilogo

ASS 54.29

1 PAVONE Francesco 1991 Centro Sportivo Esercito 55.65
2 COTTO Simone 1997 Rapallo Nuoto 58.84
3 FRANCHI Denis 1995 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 58.89
4 GORI Lorenzo 1995 Circolo Nuoto Lucca 58.93
5 GODANI Corrado 1996 Rapallo Nuoto 59.62
6 FRIXIONE Federico 1992 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'00.03
7 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 Andrea Doria 1'00.33
8 ZAGO Simone 1998 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 1'00.62
9 DI PUCCIO Matteo 1998 Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'00.88

10 CAZZETTA Luca 1995 Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 1'01.14
11 CATANZARO Andrea 1995 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 1'01.54
12 TAGLIAFIERRO Marco 1987 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'02.74
13 LOPEDOTE Marco 1998 Rapallo Nuoto 1'03.41
14 SCALERA Matteo 1998 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'04.12
15 FAVRE Stefano 1997 Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 1'04.87
16 BOTTO Tommaso 1998 Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'05.00
17 GHELARDINI Francesco 1998 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'05.37
18 MARTINOTTI Matteo 1998 Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'07.47
19 CORSARO Matteo 1998 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'07.77
20 COLAO Mattia 1998 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'09.72

NON CLASSIFICATI

ARECCO Nicolo' 1998 Rapallo Nuoto NP
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7^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
3^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Riepilogo

ASS 54.29

1 PAVONE Francesco 1991 Centro Sportivo Esercito 55.39
2 GODANI Corrado 1996 Rapallo Nuoto 56.36
3 FRANCHI Denis 1995 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 57.14
4 COTTO Simone 1997 Rapallo Nuoto 58.22
5 FRIXIONE Federico 1992 Aragno Rivarolesi 58.37
6 GORI Lorenzo 1995 Circolo Nuoto Lucca 58.59
7 ZAGO Simone 1998 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 1'00.98
8 DI PUCCIO Matteo 1998 Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'01.16
9 CAZZETTA Luca 1995 Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 1'01.18

10 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 Andrea Doria 1'02.30
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